
N. Atleta Club M.V. S.M.V. P.TS B P.TS B T.V. TOTALES

1 NIETO CAJA Naia C.P.CELRÀ (GIRONA) 17 32.2

2 GONZALEZ CORREDOR Juna C.P.CELRÀ (GIRONA) 16 31.6

3 ROVIRA TORRA Laia AS.GUARDIOLENCA CF (BARCELONA) 15 31.4

4 CODONY COSTA Blanca C.P.A.OLOT (GIRONA) 14 31.1

5 GALERA BOSCH Bruna GEIEG (GIRONA) 13 30.8

6 SANZ SANAHUJA Aina C.P.CELRÀ (GIRONA) 12 31.1

7 CAÑIZARES GARRIGUEZ Júlia GEIEG (GIRONA) 11 30.3

8 POUS INNOCENTI Júlia GEIEG (GIRONA) 10 30.1

9 LOZANO ACUÑA Aina GEIEG (GIRONA) 9 30.4

10 RIBAS PUIGVERT Anh C.P.CELRÀ (GIRONA) 8 29.9

11 MARTÍN PALACIOS Núria C.P.CELRÀ (GIRONA) 7 29.7

12 MORENO PERA Mar C.P.CELRÀ (GIRONA) 6 29.5

13 GALERA BOSCH Mar GEIEG (GIRONA) 5 29.4

14 KEMPF GARCIA Núria AS.GUARDIOLENCA CF (BARCELONA) 3.5 28.8

15 LOZANO ACUÑA Elna GEIEG (GIRONA) 2.5 28.3

16 ESTEVA ESPINOSA Júlia GEIEG (GIRONA) 2 2 28.3

17 GERONÈS SANJUAN Berta GEIEG (GIRONA) 2 1 28.4

18 ROVIRA TORRA Lídia AS.GUARDIOLENCA FC (BARCELONA) 0 26.5
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N. Atleta Club Puntos M.V. J1 J2 J3

1 NIETO CAJA Naia C.P.CELRÀ (GIRONA) 32.2 17 1 1 1

2 GONZALEZ CORREDOR Juna C.P.CELRÀ (GIRONA) 31.6 16 3 2 2

3 ROVIRA TORRA Laia AS.GUARDIOLENCA CF (BARCELONA) 31.4 15 4 3 2

4 CODONY COSTA Blanca C.P.A.OLOT (GIRONA) 31.1 14 5 5 4

5 GALERA BOSCH Bruna GEIEG (GIRONA) 30.8 13 7 4 5

6 SANZ SANAHUJA Aina C.P.CELRÀ (GIRONA) 31.1 12 2 6 8

7 CAÑIZARES GARRIGUEZ Júlia GEIEG (GIRONA) 30.3 11 9 9 6

8 POUS INNOCENTI Júlia GEIEG (GIRONA) 30.1 10 12 7 7

9 LOZANO ACUÑA Aina GEIEG (GIRONA) 30.4 9 6 10 8

10 RIBAS PUIGVERT Anh C.P.CELRÀ (GIRONA) 29.9 8 13 7 10

11 MARTÍN PALACIOS Núria C.P.CELRÀ (GIRONA) 29.7 7 8 12 12

12 MORENO PERA Mar C.P.CELRÀ (GIRONA) 29.5 6 10 13 11

13 GALERA BOSCH Mar GEIEG (GIRONA) 29.4 5 14 10 13

14 KEMPF GARCIA Núria AS.GUARDIOLENCA CF (BARCELONA) 28.8 3.5 11 15 15

15 LOZANO ACUÑA Elna GEIEG (GIRONA) 28.3 2.5 17 15 14

16 ESTEVA ESPINOSA Júlia GEIEG (GIRONA) 28.3 2 15 17 16

17 GERONÈS SANJUAN Berta GEIEG (GIRONA) 28.4 2 16 13 17

18 ROVIRA TORRA Lídia AS.GUARDIOLENCA FC (BARCELONA) 26.5 0 18 18 18

- II Trofeu Argelaguer (Preliminar Grup A) - libre
Argelaguer, 01/04/2017
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